WORID SERIES 2019/2020 WSOP Circuit - Seminole Coconut Creek

POKER

AV S

Rank First Name
1 Mark
2 Sean
3 Neil
4 Austin
5 Erik
6 Sterling
7 Scott
8 Ido
9 J.P.
10 Justin
11 Randy
12 Jerry
13 Fred
14 Nuri
15 Christopher
16 David
17 Corey
18 Rick
19 Solange
20 Cameron
21 Donald
22 Matthew
23 David
24 Mark
25 Yousef
26 Brett
27 Bill
28 lan
29 Scott
30 Larry
31 John
32 Tyler
33 Wilmer
34 Lou
35 Ory
36 Edward
37 Jonathan
38 David
39 Willie
40 Bryce
41 Brett
42 Scott
43 Philip

Event #6: S400 Monster Stack

Day 2 Report

Entries: 711 Remaining Players (at EOD): 58

Buyin: $400 Prizepool: $234,630

Last Name
Dube
Stoll

Blumenfield
Reilly

Christensen
Savill

Baumstein

Ashkenazi
Kolb
Carey
Sim
Wong
White
Kural

Hallatis
DiBernardi
Martin
Porter
Lucas
Enriquez
Williams
Yorra
Moses
Nahama
Nassr
Bader
Napier
O'Hara
Levitt
Klur

Magnetta

Woodward
Diaz

Stadler
Hen
Salaga
Shapiro
May
Wiggins
McVay
Feder
Hart
Consolo

Chip Count
1,394,000
1,001,000

764,000
749,000
672,000
640,000
629,000
609,000
590,000
558,000
521,000
515,000
457,000
437,000
430,000
414,000
410,000
409,000
406,000
399,000
396,000
393,000
390,000
362,000
351,000
350,000
350,000
346,000
340,000
330,000
315,000
291,000
275,000
264,000
254,000
250,000
249,000
249,000
242,000
240,000
232,000
228,000
223,000
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12
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18
7
6
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7
11
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Russell
Howard
Robbie
Eric
Joseph
Kevin
Nagui
Javier
Spencer
Mark
David
Joe
Butch
Brandon
Jay

Sullivan
Mash
Beck
Ladny
Cox
Paustenbach
Yassa
Sarache
Champlin
Cannon
Feigenbaum
Basso
Mitchell
Noe
Klitzner

216,000
205,000
197,000
189,000
188,000
181,000
173,000
171,000
168,000
161,000
135,000
132,000
128,000
120,000
70,000

17
17

17
18
12

11

11

A0 NP U U O WERNOUDA



